RDT-SM12J60D0459A



RapidFiber® Mini-RDT Distribution Terminal, 12-fiber, SC/APC, Indoor /outdoor cable, 45 m

- Designed to provide a quick and simple solution for installing fiber in small and medium sized MDU's
- Incorporates a unique fiber cable spooling system that stores up fiber cable within the enclosure
- Removes the need for field termination and extensive site survey inspections

Product Classification

Regional Availability	North America
Product Type	Fiber distribution terminal
Product Brand	RapidFiber®
Product Series	Mini-RDT

General Specifications

Adapters, quantity	12
Cable Entry Location	Bottom left Bottom right
Cable Type	Indoor/outdoor - Stranded
Color	Gray
Interface	SC/APC
Interface, stub	MPO
Lock Type	Security screw
Mounting	Wall
Port, quantity	12

Dimensions

Height	200 mm 7.874 in
Width	140 mm 5.512 in
Depth	60 mm 2.362 in
Cable Length	45 m 147.638 ft
Outer Cable Diameter	4 mm 0.157 in

Dimension Drawing

Page 1 of 3

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 25, 2023



RDT-SM12J60D0459A



Ordering Tree



Page 2 of 3

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 25, 2023

152 meters (500') 168 meters (550') 183 meters (600') 198 meters (650')



RDT-SM12J60D0459A

Material Specifications

Material Type

Plastic

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode

Singlemode

Indoor

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

1

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Above maximum concentration value
ROHS	Compliant/Exempted
UK-ROHS	Compliant/Exempted



Page 3 of 3

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 25, 2023

